1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NACV Series
FEATURES
• CYLINDRICAL V-CHIP CONSTRUCTION FOR SURFACE MOUNT
• HIGH VOLTAGE (160VDC AND 400VDC)
• 8 x10.8mm ~ 16 x17mm CASE SIZES

NIC Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipaton Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+105°C/120Hz
Max. ESR (Ω)
+20°C/120Hz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NACV100M160V8x10.8TR13F 10
160
0.20 57 33.2 1,000
NACV220M160V12.5x14TR15F 22 0.20 112 15.1 2,000
NACV330M160V12.5x14TR15F 33 0.20 137 10.1 2,000
NACV470M160V16x17TR15F 47 0.20 180 7.1 2,000
NACV680M160V16x17TR15F 68 0.20 215 4.9 2,000
NACV820M160V16x17TR15F 82 0.20 235 4.0 2,000
NACV100M200V10x10.8TR13F 10
200
0.20 64 33.2 2,000
NACV220M200V12.5x14TR15F 22 0.20 112 15.1 2,000
NACV330M200V12.5x14TR15F 33 0.20 137 10.1 2,000
NACV470M200V16x17TR15F 47 0.20 180 7.1 2,000
NACV680M200V16x17TR15F 68 0.20 215 4.9 2,000
NACV3R3M250V8x10.8TR13F 3.3
250
0.20 31 100.5 1,000
NACV4R7M250V8x10.8TR13F 4.7 0.20 37 70.6 1,000
NACV6R8M250V8x10.8TR13F 6.8 0.20 44 48.8 1,000
NACV100M250V10x10.8TR13F 10 0.20 64 33.2 2,000
NACV220M250V12.5x14TR15F 22 0.20 112 15.1 2,000
NACV330M250V16x17TR15F 33 0.20 150 10.1 2,000
NACV470M250V16x17TR15F 47 0.20 180 7.1 2,000
NACV2R2M400V8x10.8TR13F 2.2
400
0.25 25 188.5 1,000
NACV3R3M400V10x10.8TR13F 3.3 0.25 36 125.7 2,000
NACV4R7M400V10x10.8TR13F 4.7 0.25 38 88.2 2,000
NACV6R8M400V12.5x14TR15F 6.8 0.25 47 61.0 2,000
NACV100M400V12.5x14TR15F 10 0.25 57 41.5 2,000
NACV220M400V16x17TR15F 22 0.25 115 18.8 2,000
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NACV Series
Review & Compare Refl ow Soldering Heat Limits
V-chip SMT Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors